VESDA VLF VLF-250
The VESDA VLF-250 detector is a very early warning smoke detector
designed to protect small, business-critical environments of less than 250 m2
(2500 sq. ft.).
The detector works by continually drawing air into sampling holes in a pipe
network. The air is fi ltered and passed into a detection chamber where light
scattering technology detects the presence of very small amounts of smoke.
Detector status information is communicated on the detector display and via

Warranty Period
2 years
Ordering Information:
VLF-250-00 VESDA VLF. European language set. English display labels
VLF-250-01 VESDA VLF. European language set. International display labels
VLF-250-02 VESDA VLF. English + Asian language set. International display labels
VLF-250-04 VESDA VLF. English + Russian language set. International display labels
VLF-250-05 VESDA VLF. English + Eastern Euro language set. International display labels
VIC-010 VESDAnet Interface Card, VIC-020 Multifunction Control Card (MCC)
VIC-030 Multifunction Control Card (MCC) with Monitored Powered Output (MPO)
VSP-005 Filter Cartridge, VSP-722 Aspirator for VESDA VLF-250